ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2 Moonlight Comlex, 4th Floor, Opp. Gurukul, Drive in Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat -380 052

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED ON 31-3-2013

Amount In Rupees

S. No.
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PARTICULARS

Income
Turnover

Other Income

(A)
Total Expenditure
PURCHASE
Selling & Administration
Expenses

Depreciation

(B)
Net Profit / (Loss)
(A-B)
Net Profit/(Loss) before
Tax

Provisions for tax

Net profit after/Loss)
Tax

Tax adjustment for earlier
years
Transfer fto
Sheet

Paid Up Equity Share
Capital

Balance

Earning Per Share
Public Shareholding

Three Months Ended

31.03.2013
(Unaudited)

387,830
850,000

1,257,630

325,500
926,867

42,895

1,295,262

(57,432)

(57,432

(57,432)

109,650,000

0.00%

31.03.2012
(Audited)

1,286,220

1,286,220

3.606,155

42,895

3,649,050

(2,362,830)

(2,362,830)

(2,362,830)

109,650,000

0.00%

Year Ended on

31.03.2013
(Unaudited)

387,830
4,871,435

5,259,265

325,500
4,876,227

42,895

5,244,622

14,643

14,643

2,790

2,790

11,853
(27,798,190)

10,965,000

0.01
0.00%

31.03.2012
(Audited)

4,580,300
6,090,920

10,671,220

4,566,125
5,985,098

42,895

10,594,118

77,102
77,102
14,692

14,692
62,410
(27,808,947)

109,650,000

0.01
0.00%

The above provisional results were taken on records by the Board of Directors of the
The figures of the previous period have been rearranged or regrouped wherever necessary
During the Quarter ended 30.06.2012 the Company has neither received any complaints
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For ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED

Director




