## ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2 Moonlight Comlex, 4th Floor, Opp. Gurukul, Drive in Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat -380 052 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED ON 31-3-2013

Amount In Rupees

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Three Months Ended		Year Ended on	
		31.03.2013 (Unaudited)	31.03.2012 (Audited)	31.03.2013 (Unaudited)	31.03.2012 (Audited)
	Income				
1	Turnover	387,830	Bawasta ata 1	387,830	4,580,300
2	Other Income	850,000	1,286,220	4,871,435	6,090,920
	(A)	1,237,830	1,286,220	5,259,265	10,671,220
	<u>Total Expenditure</u> PURCHASE	325,500		325,500	4,566,125
	Selling & Administration Expenses	926,867	3,606,155	4,876,227	5,985,098
	Depreciation	42,895	42,895	42,895	42,895
	(B)	1,295,262	3,649,050	5,244,622	10,594,118
9	Net Profit / (Loss) (A-B)	(57,432)	(2,362,830)	14,643	77,102
10	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(57,432)	(2,362,830)	14,643	77,102
11	Provisions for tax		Spide out pe	2,790	14,692
15	Net profit after/Loss) Tax	(57,432)	(2,362,830)	2,790	14,692
16	Tax adjustment for earlier years			11,853	62,410
17	Transfer to Balance Sheet			(27,798,190)	(27,808,947)
18	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	109,650,000	109,650,000	10,965,000	109,650,000
19	Earning Per Share		ер овы окрепры <del>I</del> [	0.01	0.01
20	Public Shareholding	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

## Notes: -

- The above provisional results were taken on records by the Board of Directors of the
- The figures of the previous period have been rearranged or regrouped wherever necessary 2 2

During the Quarter ended 30.06.2012 the Company has neither received any complaints

For ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED

Director

Place: